
Saturday 3 February 2024 February Monthly Medal Stroke
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stroke Net Field size: 148
Members: 145

Visitors: 3
GA, Black, Men (Par 70)
GA, Red, Women (Par 73)
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Keno Draw 1 Trophies
NameAward Prize
Jon Pearse [10880]Winner - 20 40.00
Vas Schejnin [01762]Winner - 18 40.00
Michael Sinclair [04822]Winner - 6 40.00

Keno Draw 2 Trophies
NameAward Prize
Andrew van Oploo [15281]Winner - 7 40.00
John Egan [11356]Winner - 15 40.00
Liam O'Brien [13398]Winner - 32 40.00

Dollar Comp (Club) Trophies
NameAward Prize
Daniel Marsden [09542]A Grade Winner 20.00
Matthew Wood [05466]B Grade Winner 20.00
Andrew van Oploo [15281]C Grade Winner 20.00

Eagle - 14th Trophies
NameAward
Terry Bowman [05136]Winner

A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Daniel Marsden [09542]Winner 60.002 66 / 68 {–4}
Phillip Di Sandro [14263]Runner-up 40.0012 66 / 78 {–4}
Wesley Stewart [15027]3rd Place 30.0011 68 / 79 {–2}
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B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Matthew Wood [05466]Winner 60.0019 62 / 81 {–8}
Bradley Ray [27270]Runner-up 40.0017 63 / 80 {–7}
Terry Bowman [05136]3rd Place 30.0015 66 / 81 {–4}

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Andrew van Oploo [15281]Winner 60.0027 66 / 93 {–4}
Kevin Baker [18286]Runner-up 40.0020 67 / 87 {–3}
Robert Proudfoot [02655]3rd Place 30.0020 67 / 87 {–3}

Scratch Winners Trophies
NameAward Prize
Darren Mayer [01665]A Grade Scratch 30.00
Richard Ford [08466]B Grade Scratch 30.00
Kenneth Rankin [00294]C Grade Scratch 30.00

Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Balls
Robert Kelly [08412]NTP 10 4
Dale Reid [28817]NTP 13 4
Paul Jones [10881]NTP 15 4
David Banwell [01435]NTP 2 4
Anthony Rutkowski [15444]D/P 17 (A Grade) 4
Paul King [05481]D/P 11 (B Grade) 4
Roger Bullivant [18259]D/P 4 (C Grade) 4
Richard McNeil [26663]L/D 9 (A Grade) 4
Peter Holman [00226]L/D 9 (B Grade) 4
Peter Upton [29449]L/D 9 (C Grade) 4
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Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Matthew Wood [05466] 19 62 / 81 {–8} 1
2 Bradley Ray [27270] 17 63 / 80 {–7} 1
3 Andrew van Oploo [15281] 27 66 / 93 {–4} 1
4 Daniel Marsden [09542] 2 66 / 68 {–4} 1
5 Phillip Di Sandro [14263] 12 66 / 78 {–4} 1
6 Terry Bowman [05136] 15 66 / 81 {–4} 1
7 Richard Ford [08466] 13 66 / 79 {–4} 1
8 Kevin Baker [18286] 20 67 / 87 {–3} 1
9 Robert Proudfoot [02655] 20 67 / 87 {–3} 1
10 Chris McDonald [02760] 15 68 / 83 {–2} 1
11 Barry Smith [00403] 16 68 / 84 {–2} 1
12 Wesley Stewart [15027] 11 68 / 79 {–2} 1
13 Murray Cowling [16904] 15 68 / 83 {–2} 1
14 Peter Holman [00226] 14 68 / 82 {–2} 1
15 Gregg Stares [01690] 17 69 / 86 {–1} 1
16 Anton Raath [04403] 16 69 / 85 {–1} 1
17 Robert Kelly [08412] 4 69 / 73 {–1} 1
18 Clarrie Raymer [15515] 9 69 / 78 {–1} 1
19 David Kowe [06656] 9 69 / 78 {–1} 1
20 Edward Collison [02996] 23 70 / 93 {E} 1
21 Neil Jeffrey [05263] 8 70 / 78 {E} 1
22 Darren Mayer [01665] Scr 70 / 70 {E} 1
23 Brock Holden [11645] 6 70 / 76 {E} 1
24 Greg Stephenson [08668] 5 70 / 75 {E} 1
25 Kevin Thompson [06158] 15 70 / 85 {E} 1
26 Todd Crumpton [01840] 7 70 / 77 {E} 1
27 Robert Adams [08455] 14 70 / 84 {E} 1
28 Ken Bussell [05725] 15 70 / 85 {E} 1
29 John Bellette [07717] 9 70 / 79 {E} 1
30 Kenneth Rankin [00294] 20 71 / 91 {+1} 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

31 John McKell [08856] 18 71 / 89 {+1} 1
32 John Lowey [02913] 29 71 / 100 {+1} 1
33 Arthur Smith [02451] 18 71 / 89 {+1} 1
34 Shaun Miller [16778] 10 71 / 81 {+1} 1
35 Shane Cox [02719] 6 71 / 77 {+1} 1
36 Paul Campbell [10339] 22 71 / 93 {+1} 1
37 Steven Bowerman [01472] 14 71 / 85 {+1} 1
38 Bob Robertson [07358] 13 71 / 84 {+1} 1
39 Barry Stevenson [14711] 6 71 / 77 {+1} 1
40 John McCluskie [09708] 19 71 / 90 {+1} 1
41 Liam O'Brien [13398] 7 71 / 78 {+1} 1
42 Brett Watkins [01080] 9 72 / 81 {+2} 1
43 Daniel Malone (from The SGA GC) 26 72 / 98 {+2} 1
44 Tony Briggs [17293] 22 72 / 94 {+2} 1
45 David Matthews [01813] 33 72 / 105 {+2} 1
46 Damian Flanagan [08788] 4 72 / 76 {+2} 1
47 Bowen Ghosn [11829] 15 72 / 87 {+2} 1
48 Michael Bennet (from The SGA GC) 15 72 / 87 {+2} 1
49 Brae Dawson [23188] 7 72 / 79 {+2} 1


